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Virtual Colonoscopy Calendar

Available at:
Chevy Chase, DC and Sterling

Only performed by Dr. Chu

Virtual Colonoscopy Scheduling Guidelines:

Schedule based on a date reflecting availability for VC exams on the calendar below.

After scheduling, use the email template below to send an email to the following contacts AND copy

Leadership All_WR_CC_Leadership@washingtonradiology.com

CENTER CONTACT

Washington

DC

Latessa.Cornell@washingtonradiology.com

Sharon.Smith@washingtonradiology.com

Keilani.Sprinkle@washingtonradiology.com

Lauren.Quick@washingtonradiology.com

Sterling

Samantha.Nibblins@washingtonradiology.com

Karen.Peak@washingtonradiology.com

Zeyada.Berhane@washingtonradiology.com

Chevy

Chase
Harly.Noy@washingtonradiology.com

Subject Line:

[ENCRYPT] Virtual Colonoscopy Exam Scheduled

Body of Message:

Patient Name: 

MRN: 

Scheduled Appointment Date & Time: 

Location: 
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